Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
1A
GAUTHIE CHLOE
9829277
TOURNEFEUILLE
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 48
2 8 8 7 7 5 M 35 83
3 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 134
4 9 9 9 9 8 6 50 184
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 230
6 10 9 8 8 6 3 44 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 274
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 5 3 42 42
2 8 8 8 7 7 3 41 83
3 7 6 5 5 4 3 30 113
4 10 9 6 5 4 2 36 149
5 10 8 6 5 4 2 35 184
6 10X 10X 10 8 8 8 54 238
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 238
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
1B
SOLIGNAC VICTOR
003156F
LUNION
B1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 3 3 2 M 21 21
2 8 7 7 5 3 2 32 53
3 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 91
4 10X 9 8 8 4 2 41 132
5 9 5 5 3 2 1 25 157
6 10 9 9 9 2 1 40 197
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 M 36 36
2 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 73
3 10 9 5 M M M 24 97
4 9 9 5 5 M M 28 125
5 6 6 5 5 3 3 28 153
6 7 7 6 6 5 5 36 189
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 386

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
1C
MAURY EMELYNE
003488S
TOURNEFEUILLE
B1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 31
2 8 5 4 4 1 M 22 53
3 7 4 3 3 2 1 20 73
4 5 4 4 2 2 1 18 91
5 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 121
6 7 6 5 4 2 M 24 145
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 145
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 38
2 7 5 3 3 1 1 20 58
3 8 8 3 1 M M 20 78
4 4 2 1 M M M 7 85
5 7 5 3 3 2 M 20 105
6 8 4 3 3 2 M 20 125
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 125
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 270

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
3A
BOUSSON JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
001710]
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 31
2 8 7 7 6 4 3 35 66
3 10X 8 8 6 3 3 38 104
4 7 7 7 6 5 2 34 138
5 10X 9 8 7 6 5 45 183
6 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 222
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 222
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 8 6 6 6 5 1 32 81
3 10 7 7 7 6 4 41 122
4 10X 9 8 8 6 5 46 168
5 10 9 8 7 6 6 46 214
6 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 258
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 4 Total points 480

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
3B
GOBBATO ERYN
939347E
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 4 3 M 33 33
2 9 8 7 6 5 M 35 68
3 9 9 7 7 5 2 39 107
4 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 149
5 9 7 7 5 3 3 34 183
6 10 10 10 9 6 3 48 231
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 5 4 M 29 29
2 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 69
3 9 9 9 9 9 4 49 118
4 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 171
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 223
6 8 7 7 7 4 4 37 260
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
3C
GUESDON ALEXANDRA
893061U
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 6 5 1 32 32
2 10 8 8 7 4 M 37 69
3 10X 10 9 8 7 M 44 113
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 158
5 10X 8 6 5 5 1 35 193
6 9 8 8 6 3 M 34 227
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 227
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 7 7 5 4 43 43
2 10 7 5 3 1 M 26 69
3 7 6 4 3 2 M 22 91
4 9 8 6 6 3 2 34 125
5 10 5 5 2 2 M 24 149
6 8 8 2 1 M M 19 168
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 168
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 395

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
4A
GARCIA RIVIERE MATHEO
013702U
LUNION
C1iHBB
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
4B
GOBBATO CYLIA
939351]
PAMIERS
BFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 7 6 5 42 42
2 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 87
3 9 8 6 6 5 1 35 122
4 10 8 7 7 7 5 44 166
5 10 9 8 6 5 5 43 209
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 90
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 128
4 9 9 8 8 3 3 40 168
5 9 9 5 4 3 2 32 200
6 8 8 6 5 5 5 37 237
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 237
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 492

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
4C
HUBERT REMY
941491K
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 4 1 M M 19 19
2 5 4 3 3 M M 15 34
3 9 8 7 6 4 3 37 71
4 8 7 7 6 3 3 34 105
5 9 7 5 5 3 3 32 137
6 9 7 7 6 1 M 30 167
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 167
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 M M 30 30
2 9 9 9 6 5 M 38 68
3 7 6 5 5 5 1 29 97
4 7 6 5 5 2 M 25 122
5 8 7 5 4 4 M 28 150
6 5 4 4 3 M M 16 166
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 166
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 333

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
5A
CHATELET VALENTIN
962515M
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 5 3 36 36
2 10 7 7 7 1 1 33 69
3 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 108
4 8 8 7 6 3 M 32 140
5 8 7 7 6 6 M 34 174
6 10X 7 7 6 3 M 33 207
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 5 3 3 36 36
2 8 6 5 1 1 M 21 57
3 4 3 M M M M 7 64
4 8 7 5 5 4 2 31 95
5 9 8 4 3 3 M 27 122
6 10 9 8 7 M M 34 156
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 156
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 363

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
5B
PROUTEAU MATHIS
982946V
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 3 3 M M M 10 10
2 1 M M M M M 1 11
3 8 3 3 2 M M 16 27
4 7 6 M M M M 13 40
5 4 1 M M M M 5 45
6 7 2 1 M M M 10 55
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 55
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 1 M M M M 10 10
2 8 M M M M M 8 18
3 6 6 M M M M 12 30
4 2 M M M M M 2 32
5 10 9 1 M M M 20 52
6 9 2 M M M M 11 63
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 63
Total 10+10X | 1 Total 10X = 0 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
5C
POUPAS GABRIEL
017368D
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 7 5 M 37 37
2 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 82
3 10 7 6 5 5 4 37 119
4 10 9 8 6 6 4 43 162
5 8 7 6 6 5 3 35 197
6 7 7 6 5 4 2 31 228
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 228
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 5 4 M 34 34
2 10 9 9 7 7 4 46 80
3 10 9 9 7 5 3 43 123
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 172
5 6 3 3 3 M M 15 187
6 9 9 7 6 6 M 37 224
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 224
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 0 Total points 452

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
6A
VIERIN GAUTHIER
003223D
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 3 1 M 25 25
2 7 3 2 M M M 12 37
3 10 5 4 2 M M 21 58
4 6 5 5 3 M M 19 77
5 2 2 2 M M M 6 83
6 8 1 M M M M 9 92
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 92
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 4 M M M 18 18
2 6 5 5 3 M M 19 37
3 3 2 M M M M 5 42
4 5 M M M M M 5 47
5 3 1 M M M M 4 51
6 5 5 5 M M M 15 66
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 66
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 158

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
6B
REDURON JADE
003211R
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 4 1 1 27 27
2 9 9 9 6 6 2 41 68
3 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 115
4 9 8 6 5 5 2 35 150
5 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 191
6 8 6 3 3 3 1 24 215
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 41
2 7 7 6 6 5 M 31 72
3 7 7 6 5 1 M 26 98
4 6 6 5 5 2 1 25 123
5 8 7 7 5 3 M 30 153
6 8 7 7 6 5 3 36 189
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 189
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 404

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
6C
COSTA-BOCCALON ALEXANDRE
027213E
LUNION
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 5 1 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 8 5 49 90
3 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 137
4 10 9 8 8 5 5 45 182
5 9 9 8 8 7 1 42 224
6 9 9 8 6 5 5 42 266
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 266
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 7 4 3 40 40
2 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 88
3 9 8 5 3 3 M 28 116
4 10X 7 7 7 7 4 42 158
5 9 8 8 4 4 4 37 195
6 8 7 6 6 5 5 37 232
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 232
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 498

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
7A
ANDRE PAUL
946580S
LUNION
C1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 3 2 M 18 18
2 10 10 6 4 4 2 36 54
3 9 5 4 3 3 M 24 78
4 7 5 4 1 M M 17 95
5 9 5 5 4 3 M 26 121
6 7 7 4 4 M M 22 143
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 143
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 4 3 2 27 27
2 9 6 M M M M 15 42
3 4 3 M M M M 7 49
4 8 7 7 6 6 3 37 86
5 7 6 6 5 4 M 28 114
6 8 8 7 6 3 M 32 146
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 146
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 289

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
/B
VEILLE-MORAND CLARA
938745A
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 4 2 M M 16 16
2 8 5 4 2 1 1 21 37
3 9 7 6 2 M M 24 61
4 9 8 8 8 7 M 40 101
5 7 6 1 1 M M 15 116
6 9 8 7 6 1 M 31 147
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 2 2 M 24 24
2 6 6 5 4 2 M 23 47
3 10 7 5 4 2 M 28 75
4 8 7 5 5 2 M 27 102
5 7 6 5 4 4 2 28 130
6 6 6 5 3 1 1 22 152
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 152
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 299

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
7C
GUESDON ETIENNE
017354N
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 48
2 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 92
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 140
4 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 189
5 10 8 8 7 7 6 46 235
6 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 283
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 283
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 96
3 10X 8 8 8 8 7 49 145
4 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 190
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 233
6 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 567

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
8A
LE MEVEL GAUTHE ZOE
014614K
LUNION
M1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 3 2 2 M 18 18
2 8 6 5 5 3 3 30 48
3 8 4 2 1 1 M 16 64
4 5 3 3 3 3 M 17 81
5 5 5 2 2 1 M 15 96
6 8 7 6 4 3 1 29 125
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 125
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 4 3 2 M 19 19
2 10X 8 8 7 6 6 45 64
3 8 5 5 4 2 M 24 88
4 10 9 8 7 5 M 39 127
5 7 6 5 4 1 1 24 151
6 9 7 5 5 4 2 32 183
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 183
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 308

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
8B
BOURREL ROMAIN
962567U
TOURNEFEUILLE
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 5 4 2 M 24 24
2 6 6 5 4 3 3 27 51
3 9 9 8 6 3 M 35 86
4 8 7 5 4 M M 24 110
5 6 5 5 4 1 M 21 131
6 7 7 4 4 M M 22 153
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 2 M M 27 27
2 7 7 6 4 3 M 27 54
3 7 6 6 5 1 1 26 80
4 7 6 6 5 3 2 29 109
5 9 7 6 5 M M 27 136
6 9 7 6 6 5 M 33 169
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 169
Total 10+10X 0 Total 10X 0 Total points 322

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
8C
VENDRIES ESTEBAN
027355]
TOULOUSE TAC
M1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 7 6 5 M 36 36
2 8 3 1 1 M M 13 49
3 10 5 2 1 1 M 19 68
4 9 3 2 1 M M 15 83
5 4 3 1 M M M 8 91
6 5 5 M M M M 10 101
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 101
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 4 4 1 1 M M 10 10
2 7 5 5 4 4 2 27 37
3 7 5 4 M M M 16 53
4 6 5 4 1 M M 16 69
5 3 3 3 M M M 9 78
6 8 M M M M M 8 86
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 86
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 0 Total points 187

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
9A
BAUDIN AGATHE
892881Y
BALMA
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32
2 7 7 6 6 4 4 34 66
3 10 9 8 7 5 4 43 109
4 10X 8 8 7 5 4 42 151
5 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 194
6 10 8 7 7 6 1 39 233
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 233
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 39
2 8 8 7 5 5 3 36 75
3 8 6 4 4 4 2 28 103
4 8 8 6 5 3 3 33 136
5 10X 8 5 5 2 2 32 168
6 10X 7 6 5 4 3 35 203
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 203
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 3 Total points 436

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
9B
SCHILTZ CLAIRE
9900005
Afghanistan
DECCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 6 6 1 36 36
2 8 7 7 6 5 5 38 74
3 9 6 4 3 3 1 26 100
4 9 7 7 5 4 2 34 134
5 7 6 4 4 1 M 22 156
6 9 7 5 4 4 2 31 187
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 187
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 5 2 M 27 27
2 10 9 6 6 M M 31 58
3 5 4 4 3 3 2 21 79
4 8 7 7 4 4 2 32 111
5 9 8 7 7 7 5 43 154
6 8 8 7 5 5 M 33 187
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 187
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 374

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
10A
HERVOUET MARIE-PIERRE
823387L
BALMA
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 7 6 4 4 36 36
2 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 77
3 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 121
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 168
5 9 9 8 8 4 2 40 208
6 9 9 9 9 7 6 49 257
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 257
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 91
3 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 133
4 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 174
5 8 7 6 5 3 3 32 206
6 9 9 9 7 7 6 47 253
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 2 Total 10X 1 Total points 510

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
10B
ITHURRALDE MATEO
962521U
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 96
3 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 144
4 9 7 6 5 5 3 35 179
5 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 226
6 10X 9 9 8 8 3 47 273
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 273
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 7 5 5 46 46
2 8 6 6 6 5 4 35 81
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 134
4 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 181
5 10 8 7 7 7 7 46 227
6 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 534

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
10C
VALEMBOIS CHRISTINE
911797]
BLAGNAC
T3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 3 1 33 33
2 7 5 5 4 4 4 29 62
3 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 100
4 9 9 7 7 5 4 41 141
5 10 8 7 6 6 M 37 178
6 9 8 8 6 5 1 37 215
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 215
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 4 2 M 23 23
2 10 9 7 7 5 M 38 61
3 9 8 8 6 6 5 42 103
4 9 7 6 5 4 3 34 137
5 9 8 8 8 8 6 47 184
6 10 6 6 5 4 3 34 218
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 218
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 433

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
11A
GARCIA VINCENT
874032K
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 5 46 46
2 9 9 6 6 5 4 39 85
3 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 132
4 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 182
5 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 230
6 10 8 7 7 5 5 42 272
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 272
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 1 41 41
2 9 8 8 7 7 6 45 86
3 8 8 7 6 6 2 37 123
4 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 168
5 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 208
6 10X 9 9 7 6 6 47 255
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 255
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 527

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
11B
EGAL REMI
969147W
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 42
2 10 9 9 8 7 5 48 90
3 9 9 9 8 5 3 43 133
4 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 182
5 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 224
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 269
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 269
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 45
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 88
3 9 8 8 8 5 5 43 131
4 8 7 6 5 5 3 34 165
5 10X 10 9 9 6 6 50 215
6 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 260
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 260
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points YA

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
11C
FORCET MATHIEU
938786V
TOURNEFEUILLE
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 4 4 M 27 27
2 8 7 6 4 2 M 27 54
3 9 8 5 5 5 M 32 86
4 7 6 6 5 5 5 34 120
5 10 9 9 8 5 5 46 166
6 9 9 8 7 5 3 41 207
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 207
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 6 6 4 44 44
2 10 9 9 6 6 2 42 86
3 9 7 7 5 3 M 31 117
4 10 8 5 4 4 M 31 148
5 8 8 7 6 5 1 35 183
6 7 7 6 6 5 2 33 216
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 216
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 423

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
12A
ESTORGES JEAN-LUC
962547X
TOURNEFEUILLE
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 8 8 8 7 3 44 95
3 9 8 7 6 6 5 41 136
4 10 10 8 6 6 6 46 182
5 9 9 7 7 5 5 42 224
6 9 8 8 7 4 3 39 263
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 263
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 7 7 6 43 43
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 92
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 133
4 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 181
5 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 228
6 10X 9 7 7 6 5 44 272
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 272
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 2 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
12B
DUCASSOU JEAN-PAUL
677419A
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 48
2 9 9 8 8 6 4 44 92
3 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 147
4 10X 9 8 8 8 6 49 196
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 245
6 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 293
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 293
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 6 1 39 39
2 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 84
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 126
4 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 169
5 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 218
6 9 9 9 7 5 4 43 261
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 2 Total points 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
12C
MARQUILLANES JEANLUC
863786Y
BLAGNAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 41
2 10 9 7 7 6 4 43 84
3 9 8 8 7 5 4 41 125
4 10X 8 8 8 8 6 48 173
5 9 9 7 7 6 6 44 217
6 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 256
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 256
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 8 7 5 48 48
2 9 7 7 6 6 6 41 89
3 9 8 7 7 5 3 39 128
4 8 7 6 5 1 M 27 155
5 10 9 7 5 4 M 35 190
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 236
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 236
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 492

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
13A
FLOURAC JEANPAUL
384115S
MURET
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 7 7 5 4 43 43
2 9 9 8 8 7 M 41 84
3 9 9 7 6 5 5 41 125
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 172
5 10 7 7 6 6 M 36 208
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 251
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 41
2 10 9 9 8 5 4 45 86
3 10 7 7 5 5 3 37 123
4 10 9 9 9 8 3 48 171
5 8 7 6 5 4 2 32 203
6 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 242
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 242
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 493

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
13B
VILLANTI MICHEL
863758T
BLAGNAC
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 8 8 7 7 5 4 39 91
3 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 142
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 193
5 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 243
6 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 290
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 290
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 51
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 104
3 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 149
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 201
5 9 9 9 8 6 5 46 247
6 10 10 8 7 7 6 48 295
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 295
Total 10+10X 13 Total 10X 0 Total points 585

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
13C
FERNANDEZ SANTOS
941211F
MURET
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 5 3 2 2 28 28
2 10 8 7 6 6 5 42 70
3 10 7 5 2 2 M 26 96
4 10 7 5 5 4 1 32 128
5 7 6 6 6 2 2 29 157
6 8 8 6 6 6 4 38 195
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 195
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 6 5 5 2 33 33
2 8 8 4 1 1 M 22 55
3 7 6 6 2 M M 21 76
4 10 8 5 2 1 M 26 102
5 9 8 8 7 7 1 40 142
6 8 7 7 3 1 M 26 168
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 168
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 363

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
14A
MAYEUR GREGORI
744721E
BLAGNAC
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 48
2 10X 10 9 6 6 6 47 95
3 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 138
4 10 10 8 8 7 7 50 188
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 234
6 9 9 9 8 7 5 47 281
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 281
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 54
2 8 8 7 7 7 5 42 96
3 10 8 8 8 8 2 44 140
4 8 8 8 7 7 7 45 185
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 238
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 293
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 293
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 1 Total points 574

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
14B
NEE FREDERIC
026164P
BALMA
T3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 6 5 4 35 35
2 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 74
3 10 9 9 7 7 7 49 123
4 10 8 8 7 7 5 45 168
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 210
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 255
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 51
2 8 8 7 7 6 4 40 91
3 9 9 9 9 9 5 50 141
4 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 191
5 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 238
6 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 284
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 284
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 0 Total points 539

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
14C
PICOY CLEMENT
890044P
BLAGNAC
C1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 6 5 46 46
2 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 89
3 9 8 8 8 6 5 44 133
4 9 8 7 7 6 3 40 173
5 9 9 9 8 6 6 47 220
6 9 7 7 5 4 1 33 253
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 253
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 6 6 5 1 31 31
2 7 7 6 4 4 4 32 63
3 9 6 6 5 3 2 31 94
4 8 7 7 4 3 3 32 126
5 9 7 5 5 5 4 35 161
6 9 8 8 5 4 2 36 197
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 197
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 450

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
15A
LORENZETTO ELSA
987502X
TOURNEFEUILLE
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 8 7 7 7 2 2 33 81
3 10 9 8 8 6 M 41 122
4 9 9 8 7 7 5 45 167
5 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 211
6 8 8 6 6 6 M 34 245
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 245
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 5 5 5 38 38
2 8 8 8 7 5 4 40 78
3 9 9 8 8 7 4 45 123
4 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 168
5 10 8 7 6 5 4 40 208
6 10 9 8 7 7 4 45 253
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 253
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
15B
BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA
863806V
BLAGNAC
C1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 99
3 10 9 9 9 9 6 52 151
4 9 9 8 7 7 7 47 198
5 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 241
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 291
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 291
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 49
2 8 7 7 7 5 4 38 87
3 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 126
4 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 175
5 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 220
6 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 261
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 6 Total 10X 1 Total points 552

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
15C
AULAGNON-CHAMPI SIHAM
017081S
MURET
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 5 1 39 39
2 9 9 8 5 4 2 37 76
3 8 7 6 4 1 M 26 102
4 10X 7 5 4 M M 26 128
5 5 5 M M M M 10 138
6 9 9 8 7 6 5 44 182
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 182
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 3 M 32 32
2 7 3 M M M M 10 42
3 7 5 3 3 3 M 21 63
4 6 5 M M M M 11 74
5 6 6 4 1 M M 17 91
6 8 7 5 4 3 M 27 118
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 118
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 1 Total points 300

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
16A
BERTONCELLO KEVIN
786857E
BLAGNAC
T1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 10 7 6 53 53
2 9 9 8 8 5 5 44 97
3 10X 10X 7 7 7 5 46 143
4 9 9 7 7 7 7 46 189
5 9 9 8 7 7 6 46 235
6 9 8 8 7 6 2 40 275
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 103
3 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 156
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 208
5 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 260
6 10 9 9 7 6 6 47 307
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 307
Total 10+10X 12 Total 10X 3 Total points 582

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
16B
GOUTELARD HERVE
8071157
BALMA
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 2 47 47
2 10 10 9 9 8 5 51 98
3 10 9 9 9 9 9 55 153
4 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 200
5 8 7 7 7 7 3 39 239
6 9 7 6 4 3 3 32 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 5 M 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 7 7 45 86
3 9 8 7 5 5 4 38 124
4 10 9 8 8 5 1 41 165
5 10X 10 9 8 8 7 52 217
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 264
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 264
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 1 Total points 535

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
16C
DURAND BRIGITTE
931220W
BALMA
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 M 32 32
2 8 7 6 5 4 3 33 65
3 9 8 7 6 5 2 37 102
4 10 10 9 8 7 5 49 151
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 195
6 10 8 8 7 6 6 45 240
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 240
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 5 1 39 39
2 10X 8 7 7 6 4 42 81
3 9 9 6 4 4 3 35 116
4 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 164
5 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 207
6 9 8 7 7 6 6 43 250
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 250
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 490

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
17A
DALBES REGIS
042995]
TOURNEFEUILLE
S3HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 53
2 10 10 10 9 9 7 55 108
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 161
4 10X 10 10 9 9 9 57 218
5 10X 10X 10 10 9 7 56 274
6 10 10 10 10 9 8 57 331
Nb 10+10X 17 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 331
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10X 9 9 8 8 7 51 107
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 164
4 10X 9 8 8 8 8 51 215
5 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 266
6 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 320
Nb 10+10X 10 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 320
Total 10+10X = 27  Total 10X 6 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
17B
CAUCHOIX JEROME
000257E
CASTELNAUDARY
S2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 55
2 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 108
3 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 163
4 10X 9 9 9 9 9 55 218
5 10X 10 9 9 9 9 56 274
6 10X 10 9 9 9 8 55 329
Nb 10+10X 12 Nb 10X 5 Série 1: 329
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 56
2 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 114
3 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 165
4 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 219
5 10X 10 9 9 8 8 54 273
6 10 10 9 9 9 8 55 328
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 328
Total 10+10X 26 Total 10X 8 Total points 657

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
17C
POUILLY FRANCK
407618N
AUCH
S2HCO
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
18A
SOUQUET-BASIEGE FRANK
919580U
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 48
2 9 9 9 7 7 7 48 96
3 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 146
4 9 7 7 6 6 4 39 185
5 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 236
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 286
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 286
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 9 7 7 53 53
2 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 100
3 9 8 7 6 5 3 38 138
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 178
5 10 7 7 7 6 5 42 220
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 268
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 268
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 554

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
18B
TOBIE CHRISTOPHE
937386Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
T2FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 102
3 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 155
4 10 10 8 8 8 7 51 206
5 10 10 8 7 7 7 49 255
6 10 9 8 7 6 5 45 300
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 300
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 9 9 8 53 53
2 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 96
3 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 141
4 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 193
5 9 9 8 7 7 3 43 236
6 10 9 6 6 5 3 39 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 275
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 0 Total points 575

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
18C
SEVEN RAPHAEL
031496K
BALMA
T2HCO
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 10 10 9 9 58 58
2 10X 10 10 9 8 8 55 113
3 10 10 10 9 9 9 57 170
4 10 10 10 8 8 7 53 223
5 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 276
6 9 9 9 9 8 8 52 328
Nb 10+10X 14 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 328
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 49
2 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 98
3 10 10 9 8 8 8 53 151
4 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 201
5 10 10 9 9 9 9 56 257
6 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 310
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 310
Total 10+10X 23 Total 10X 1 Total points 638

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
19A
PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE
918770N
BLAGNAC
T1FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 8 8 7 7 7 47 47
2 10 9 9 7 7 6 48 95
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 143
4 10 10 10 9 8 7 54 197
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 249
6 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 295
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 295
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 7 5 1 36 36
2 9 7 6 6 5 M 33 69
3 8 7 6 6 5 2 34 103
4 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 155
5 10X 8 8 6 6 5 43 198
6 10X 10 9 8 8 M 45 243
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 243
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 538

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
19B
CAVALLIER ALISSA
023543R
LUNION
KFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 4 3 3 2 1 19 19
2 7 7 5 3 2 M 24 43
3 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 86
4 10 7 7 6 6 3 39 125
5 8 8 8 6 4 M 34 159
6 9 8 7 6 6 2 38 197
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 197
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 4 3 M 27 27
2 9 6 4 3 2 M 24 51
3 7 6 5 4 3 M 25 76
4 7 5 4 4 4 2 26 102
5 6 6 6 5 M M 23 125
6 7 7 7 6 6 6 39 164
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 164
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 361

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
19C
JACKSON DAVID
650523R
LUNION
T1HBB
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 10 9 8 8 7 52 104
3 10X 9 9 9 8 8 53 157
4 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 208
5 10 10 9 9 8 8 54 262
6 9 9 9 9 8 7 51 313
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 313
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 50
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 103
3 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 156
4 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 208
5 10X 10 10 9 8 7 54 262
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 316
Nb 10+10X 9 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 316
Total 10+10X 15 Total 10X 2 Total points 629

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
20A
BONNET MARTINE
911171D
LUNION
S3FCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10 8 6 5 5 44 44
2 10 10 9 9 8 7 53 97
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 143
4 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 188
5 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 238
6 10 8 8 6 5 4 41 279
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 279
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 46
2 10 9 8 7 5 5 44 90
3 8 8 8 8 7 6 45 135
4 9 8 8 7 4 4 40 175
5 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 221
6 10X 10 10 9 7 6 52 273
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 273
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 2 Total points 552

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
20B
VERGNES TIMOTHEE
938781P
TOURNEFEUILLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 6 6 4 42 42
2 8 8 8 7 7 4 42 84
3 9 8 8 8 7 4 44 128
4 8 7 7 6 2 M 30 158
5 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 199
6 8 8 7 6 6 5 40 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 239
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 42
2 9 9 5 5 4 3 35 77
3 9 8 8 7 5 5 42 119
4 10 9 6 4 3 2 34 153
5 10 8 8 5 4 M 35 188
6 9 9 8 6 6 5 43 231
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 231
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 0 Total points 470

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
20C
DEBOVE JEAN-MARIE
373493W
BALMA
S3HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 6 5 4 39 39
2 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 78
3 8 7 7 6 4 2 34 112
4 10 10 6 6 6 5 43 155
5 8 7 6 6 4 4 35 190
6 8 8 7 7 7 4 41 231
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 48
2 10X 9 9 8 7 6 49 97
3 9 8 7 7 6 5 42 139
4 10 9 8 7 7 3 44 183
5 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 232
6 8 8 8 7 7 6 44 276
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 276
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 507

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
21A
GOBBATO ELVY
009907V
PAMIERS
CFCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 5 5 3 36 36
2 8 8 8 8 6 5 43 79
3 9 8 8 7 6 5 43 122
4 7 7 6 5 3 2 30 152
5 7 6 5 3 3 1 25 177
6 8 6 6 6 5 5 36 213
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 213
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 4 4 4 32 32
2 7 7 6 5 5 3 33 65
3 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 117
4 10X 8 6 5 5 4 38 155
5 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 199
6 7 6 5 3 3 2 26 225
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 225
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 438

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
21B
NIBERON-TSAN YOANH
921585Y
TOURNEFEUILLE
CHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 54
2 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 102
3 10X 10 10 9 9 8 56 158
4 10X 9 9 9 8 7 52 210
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 260
6 10X 9 8 8 8 7 50 310
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 310
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 8 8 5 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 95
3 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 145
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 196
5 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 247
6 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 297
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 297
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 607

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
22A
MAUREL ANTHONY
992738N
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 6 6 4 4 37 37
2 8 8 6 5 4 3 34 71
3 9 8 8 6 5 5 41 112
4 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 154
5 10 9 7 6 5 1 38 192
6 10 10 6 6 6 2 40 232
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 232
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 7 49 49
2 10 9 7 6 6 3 41 90
3 8 8 6 6 5 4 37 127
4 10X 10 9 8 6 3 46 173
5 8 8 7 6 5 3 37 210
6 10 9 9 9 8 6 51 261
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 261
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 1 Total points 493

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
22B
HUMBERT KARL
752530T
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 5 5 5 38 38
2 9 6 5 5 5 5 35 73
3 10 9 7 6 5 4 41 114
4 8 6 6 6 5 5 36 150
5 8 8 8 7 6 6 43 193
6 9 9 7 6 5 2 38 231
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 231
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 6 5 4 39 39
2 8 8 7 6 5 4 38 77
3 8 6 6 6 2 M 28 105
4 8 7 7 4 4 3 33 138
5 9 8 6 4 4 M 31 169
6 8 7 6 6 6 2 35 204
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 204
Total 10+10X 1 Total 10X 0 Total points 435

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
22C
GAUTHIE LAURENT
000203W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 4 46 46
2 9 8 8 8 7 5 45 91
3 9 9 6 6 6 4 40 131
4 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 180
5 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 222
6 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 264
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 264
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 6 47 47
2 10 8 8 8 6 4 44 91
3 10X 10 10 8 8 7 53 144
4 7 7 6 5 3 3 31 175
5 9 9 9 9 5 2 43 218
6 9 8 7 5 4 3 36 254
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 254
Total 10+10X 7 Total 10X 1 Total points 518

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
23A
GREAUME JEREMY
707807F
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 6 5 48 48
2 8 7 6 6 6 5 38 86
3 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 132
4 9 8 8 8 7 3 43 175
5 9 8 8 7 6 4 42 217
6 10 10 9 9 9 7 54 271
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 271
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10 8 8 8 7 5 46 96
3 10 10 9 8 4 4 45 141
4 9 8 6 6 6 3 38 179
5 9 9 9 8 5 3 43 222
6 9 9 8 6 6 6 44 266
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 266
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 2 Total points 537

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
23B
KOWALSKI STEPHANE
952533M
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 5 4 36 36
2 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 86
3 10X 10X 9 9 8 6 52 138
4 10X 9 8 8 7 6 48 186
5 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 237
6 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 285
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 3 Série 1: 285
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 53
2 9 8 8 8 8 5 46 99
3 9 9 6 6 6 4 40 139
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 186
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 236
6 10 8 6 6 5 M 35 271
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 271
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 3 Total points 556

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
23C
ESPEU JULIEN
875963]
BALMA
S2HCL
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10+10X 0 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10+10X | 0 Total 10X = 0 Total points ||

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
24A
GUILLAUME FABRICE
971845D
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 5 5 5 39 39
2 9 6 5 3 2 2 27 66
3 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 116
4 9 9 8 7 6 4 43 159
5 10 9 9 7 7 5 47 206
6 8 8 7 7 6 5 41 247
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 247
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 9 8 7 6 4 44 44
2 8 8 7 6 4 1 34 78
3 9 8 5 4 4 2 32 110
4 9 7 6 6 6 5 39 149
5 8 7 5 5 3 3 31 180
6 7 6 6 6 1 M 26 206
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 206
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 1 Total points 453

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
24B
LASGUIGNES THIBAUD
8529777
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 45
2 10 10 9 8 7 7 51 96
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 144
4 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 191
5 10 9 9 8 6 6 48 239
6 9 9 9 8 8 6 49 288
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 288
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 7 7 50 50
2 10X 10 9 8 7 5 49 99
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 147
4 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 194
5 10X 8 8 7 7 5 45 239
6 10 9 8 8 7 6 48 287
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 287
Total 10+10X 9 Total 10X 2 Total points 575

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
24C
ESPEU EWEN
8759777
BALMA
JHCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 8 8 8 52 52
2 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 106
3 10X 9 8 8 7 7 49 155
4 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 206
5 9 8 8 8 8 7 48 254
6 10 9 9 9 9 8 54 308
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 308
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 8 7 50 50
2 9 9 9 9 9 7 52 102
3 10X 10 9 9 6 6 50 152
4 10 9 9 8 8 7 51 203
5 10X 10 9 8 7 7 51 254
6 10 10 9 8 8 5 50 304
Nb 10+10X 8 Nb 10X 2 Série 2: 304
Total 10+10X =~ 14  Total 10X 4 Total points

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
25A
VIRAZEL CYRIL
312916B
AUZEVILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 9 7 5 5 44 44
2 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 89
3 9 8 6 6 5 5 39 128
4 9 8 7 7 6 4 41 169
5 8 7 7 7 7 6 42 211
6 10 9 8 7 6 4 44 255
Nb 10+10X 1 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 255
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 5 3 3 37 37
2 10 7 7 6 6 5 41 78
3 9 9 9 9 9 6 51 129
4 9 9 7 7 6 4 42 171
5 10 9 7 6 6 4 42 213
6 8 8 8 8 8 5 45 258
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 258
Total 10+10X 3 Total 10X 0 Total points 513

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
25B
PINCEMAIL JOSEPH
733211U
TOURNEFEUILLE
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 7 6 5 46 46
2 10 10 9 9 9 6 53 99
3 9 8 7 7 7 6 44 143
4 10 6 6 2 2 1 27 170
5 10 10 9 6 5 4 44 214
6 8 8 7 7 7 M 37 251
Nb 10+10X 7 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 251
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 6 4 4 41 41
2 9 8 7 7 5 2 38 79
3 10 9 7 7 7 5 45 124
4 10 9 8 6 3 M 36 160
5 9 8 8 7 7 7 46 206
6 9 9 8 7 6 2 41 247
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 247
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 0 Total points 498

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
25C
DESPALLES FREDERIC
911415U
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 52
2 9 9 9 8 8 7 50 102
3 9 9 8 8 7 7 48 150
4 10 9 8 8 8 6 49 199
5 10 10 10 9 8 5 52 251
6 9 9 8 8 7 6 47 298
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 298
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 8 8 8 8 5 47 93
3 8 7 7 7 6 4 39 132
4 10 9 9 9 7 7 51 183
5 10 9 8 8 7 3 45 228
6 9 9 9 7 6 6 46 274
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 274
Total 10+10X 8 Total 10X 0 Total points 572

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
26A
PAGNUTTI PHILIPPE
635590]
PAMIERS
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 10 10 8 8 56 56
2 10 9 9 9 9 7 53 109
3 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 158
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 206
5 9 9 8 8 8 7 49 255
6 9 9 9 8 8 8 51 306
Nb 10+10X 5 Nb 10X 2 Série 1: 306
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 8 7 5 47 47
2 9 8 8 7 6 6 44 91
3 10 9 8 7 7 7 48 139
4 9 8 7 6 6 6 42 181
5 10X 10 9 9 7 5 50 231
6 10 10 9 8 7 6 50 281
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 1 Série 2: 281
Total 10+10X 11 Total 10X 3 Total points 587

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
26B
MIGNON JEROME
283822C
MURET
S2HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 7 7 1 42 42
2 9 9 8 7 6 6 45 87
3 9 9 9 8 7 6 48 135
4 10X 9 9 9 8 6 51 186
5 9 8 8 7 7 5 44 230
6 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 275
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 275
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 46
2 10 9 9 8 7 6 49 95
3 9 9 8 7 5 4 42 137
4 10 9 9 9 8 8 53 190
5 10 9 8 8 6 6 47 237
6 9 9 7 7 6 5 43 280
Nb 10+10X 3 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 280
Total 10+10X 5 Total 10X 1 Total points 555

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
27A
GOUTELARD ADRIEN
778676M
BALMA
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 8 7 7 47 47
2 9 9 9 8 7 7 49 96
3 9 9 8 8 6 5 45 141
4 9 9 9 8 8 5 48 189
5 10 9 9 9 8 7 52 241
6 10 10 10 9 9 8 56 297
Nb 10+10X 4 Nb 10X 0 Série 1: 297
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10X 10X 9 8 7 2 46 46
2 9 9 8 8 7 5 46 92
3 9 9 8 8 8 6 48 140
4 10 9 8 8 8 5 48 188
5 10 9 9 8 8 6 50 238
6 10X 10 9 8 7 6 50 288
Nb 10+10X 6 Nb 10X 3 Série 2: 288
Total 10+10X 10 Total 10X 3 Total points 585

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Toulouse TAC TAE 12 juin 2022

DEPART 1
27B
FAUDEMER ROMAN
611773W
TOURNEFEUILLE
S1HCL
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 5 4 4 36 36
2 9 6 6 6 5 5 37 73
3 9 8 8 8 6 6 45 118
4 10X 9 7 7 6 3 42 160
5 8 7 7 6 6 5 39 199
6 9 8 7 7 7 4 42 241
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 1 Série 1: 241
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 6 2 2 31 31
2 9 8 8 8 7 6 46 77
3 9 9 7 7 6 3 41 118
4 9 8 7 7 5 4 40 158
5 9 9 9 7 6 5 45 203
6 10 10 5 4 4 3 36 239
Nb 10+10X 2 Nb 10X 0 Série 2: 239
Total 10+10X 4 Total 10X 1 Total points 480

www.trapta.fr

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







